
 

 

2021 

Zoning Board of Adjustment  

*Submittal Deadlines and Meeting Schedule 

As of 12/01/2020 

Submittal Deadline Meeting Date 

Monday, December 21, 2020 
***Wednesday, January 20, 2021 
(VIRTUAL MEETING ONLY) 

**Tuesday, January 19, 2021 
***Wednesday, February 17, 2021  
(VIRTUAL MEETING ONLY) 

**Tuesday, February 16, 2021 
Monday, March 15, 2021  

(VIRTUAL MEETING ONLY) 

Monday, March 15, 2021 
Monday, April 19, 2021  

(VIRTUAL MEETING ONLY) 

Monday, April 19, 2021 
Monday, May 17, 2021  

(VIRTUAL MEETING ONLY) 

Monday, May 17, 2021 
Monday, June 21, 2021  

(VIRTUAL MEETING ONLY) 

Monday, June 21, 2021 
Monday, July 19, 2021  

(VIRTUAL MEETING ONLY) 

Monday, July 19, 2021 
*+Monday, August 16, 2021 

(VIRTUAL MEETING ONLY) 

Monday, August 16, 2021 
*+ Monday, September 20, 2021 

(VIRTUAL MEETING ONLY) 

Monday, September 20, 2021 
*+ Monday, October 18, 2021 

(VIRTUAL MEETING ONLY) 

Monday, October 18, 2021 
*+ Monday, November 15, 2021 

(VIRTUAL MEETING ONLY) 

Monday, November 15, 2021 
*+ Monday, December 20, 2021 

(VIRTUAL MEETING ONLY) 

 

*Meetings are scheduled on an as needed basis.  If a meeting is required, it is scheduled the 3rd Monday of 

each month at 3:30 p.m. at 201 E. Walnut St. except for holidays.  

**If application submittal Monday falls on a City Holiday, deadline will be moved to the following Tuesday, if 

possible.  If not possible, the submittal date is the next deadline. Applications must be turned in by 11:00 a.m. 

on the submittal date. 

***If meeting date falls on a holiday, the meeting will be held on the following Wednesday.   

CITY OF DECATUR, TEXAS 
Development Services   1601 S. State Street  Decatur, TX  76234  (940) 393-0250 voice (940) 626-4629 fax  

 



*+Meetings may also be “Virtual Meeting Only,” as a result of on-going COVID-19 crisis. 

Note: Application submittal deadlines are as listed above and in person application(s) will NOT be accepted. 


